EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signal such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any offer the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may wof: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statutes in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years at Subscribing LEAs should send the signed Exhibit "E" to Provide the signed Exhibit E" to Provide the signed Exhibit E" to Provide the signed Exhibit E" to Provide the signed <a <="" href="mailto:Exhibit" th=""><th></th>	
MYSTEPROVESITE TO THE BY: 78D6G33846AB450	Date:
Printed Name: Travis Barrs	_Title/Position: <u>Head of Global Operations</u>
2. Subscribing LEA	
By: Ken Henderson	Date: <u>2022-01-24</u>

Printed Name: Ken Henderson Title/Position: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Timberlane Regional School District SAU 106

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: Ken Henderson Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

Address: 30 Greenough Rd., Plaistow, NH 03865 Plaistow, NH

Telephone Number: 6033826119 Email: ken.henderson@timberlane.net

COUNTY OF LEA: Rockingham